
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-612

Thu, 21 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  B-205
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic Research Practice  Ryabeva E.V., Yurkov D.I., Samosadnyy V.T.

 dep.24
Fri, 22 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Yurkov D.I.  D-101
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Applied Neutron Physics  Ryabeva E.V.  D-108
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Radioactive Safety  Tyurin E.M., Ibragimov R.F.  D-109
Mon, 25 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Electronics in Nuclear Engineering  Karetnikov M.D.  D-101
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Object-oriented Programming With C++  Idalov V.A., Kolesnikov S.V.  V-119
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Samosadnyy V.T., Boyko N.V.  T-107
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT High-voltage high-current Electronics in Neutron and X-ray Generators

 Lemeshko B.D.  D-302
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Kochanov M.B.  45-100
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Engineering, Metrology, Standardization and Certification

 Kadilin V.V., Kolesnikov S.V.  D-101
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Creating an Innovative Product  Gerasimchuk O.A.  B-221
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Samosadnyy V.T., Boyko N.V.  T-107
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-voltage high-current Electronics in Neutron and X-ray Generators

 Lemeshko B.D.  D-302
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Radioactive Safety  Ibragimov R.F., Tyurin E.M.  D-101
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Neutron Physics  Ryabeva E.V.  K-210
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Research Practice  Samosadnyy V.T., Ryabeva E.V., Yurkov D.I.

 B-213


